F0080402

' \a Far NOI’Th PI’OjeCt Report

N District Councl ~ COMMUNITY GRANT FUND - LOCAL

At the completion of a project that received community funding, recipients are required, as stated in the
Community Grant Policy, to submit a Project Report to the Community Board. Project Reports are to be
received no later than two months after the completion of the project or if the activity is ongoing, within two
months of the funding being spent.

Applicants who fail to provide a project report within the required time will not be considered for future funding.

Please return the completed form to:

Governance Support

Far North District Council

Private Bag 752

KAIKOHE 0440

or email to: governance@fndc.govt.nz (PDF attachment via email is preferred)

Name of organisation: @kat—o‘« Com - A%OCJ‘C{;’-,% ‘

Name & location of project: Okathaw  BI™ cow __Hq celebratbe—
Date of project/activity: > / P - /q. pr=1v1 |
Which Community Board did you receive funding from?

Te Hiku LV Kaikohe-Hokianga || Bayoflislands-Whangaroa

Amount received from the Community Fund: $ 1500 ‘

Please give details of how the money was spent:

e Your contribution to the project and the funding you received from the Community Board must be accounted for
e Attach supplier receipts or bank statements to show proof of expenditure of Community Board funds.

Receipt/s
Supplier/Description Samount attached

(please tick)
| See cMorned <bcot
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Total:

Give a brief description of the highlights of your project including numbers participating:
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Private Bag 752, Memoriol Ave Koikohe 0400, New Zeoland, Freephone: 0800 920 029,
Phone (09) 405 2750, Fax: (09) 401 2137, Emoil: osk.us@fndc.gov.nz, Website: www.fndc.govt.nz 1



Describe the main findings in your evaluation of the project/event; describe how your project/

event benefited the community:
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Please provide details and attach or email photos and/or any marketing collateral that was produced
for your event/project acknowledging the Community Board:
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If you have a Facebook page that we can link to please give details:
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This report was completed by:
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Invoice
Company Reason Price Cheque Nbr|provided
Halvo Signs Billboard signs S 834.90 156241}y
NZ Post Courier Fee S 17.00 1562421Y
St Johns Event Fee S 34.50 156246(Y
Castech Freight of plaque ) 19.00 156249]Y
Castech Bronze Plaque for Tree-planting S 625.00 156251}Y
FNDC Liquor licence S 207.00 156250|**
Warehouse Stationary &
Canvas Co Photocopying & Hall decorations S 372.54 156252|Y
Warehouse Stationary Printer Ink S 59.99 156253]Y
Lens Pies Food expenses S 1,409.00 156256|Y
NZME Advertising S 287.50 156261}Y
Various printing/photocopying &
Okaihau College purchases S 323.01 | Partof 156268]Y
Keri Hire Chiller & Trailer S 352.50 156274|Y
Bunnings Barrier Tape / raffle prize S 45.85 |Part of 156276 |Y
NZME Advertising S 230.00 156260(Y
The Warehouse Treasure hunt Voucher/prizes S 60.00 |Part of 156266 |Y
Teeny Meeny Cash Box Replacement S 44.62 156270|Y
Security North Ltd Security S 940.14 156277}Y
Caltex Petrol - Grout & Thomas S 41.16 156267|Y
Warehouse/Bunnings Hall decorations S 254.81 156281}Y
FMG Insurance S 500.00 156280]Y
Stuff (Northern News) Advertising (Post event) S 175.95 156282]Y
Okaihau Rugby Club Thank-you event S 142.00 156283|Y
Kerikeri Plant Production |Tree seedling S 16.00 156297}Y
NZME Advertising (Post event) S 483.00 156297|Y
S 7,475.47

** No invoice is available for the FNDC liquor licence as payment was sent in with the application, rather than

paying on an invoice.




7787103 00239 01 00313

Okaihau Community Association
C/- Karen Campbell

RD1

Okaihau

Balance summary

Account no 12-3097-0204715-01
Opening date 01 Dec 17
Statement no 8

Pagenolofl

Opening balance $7,187.00

Total withdrawals -$851.90

Total deposits $2,438.80

Closing balance $8,773.90
Transaction details
Date Transaction Debit/Withdrawal $ Deposit $ Balance $
01 Dec Opening Balance 7,187.00
05 Dec 156241 Cheque Payment 834.90 / 6,352.10
07 Dec Pub Charity RS Tables A Pub Charity Hire of Chai 1,938.80 8,290.90
14 Dec 156242 Cheque Payment 17.00 v 8,273.90
20 Dec Depdsit Warmington 500.00 8,773.90
1Jan  Closing Balance -$851.90 $2,438.80 8,773.90

Balances other accounts $
00 Society Cheque 4,439.33
51 Savings Plus 13,216.30
72 Term Deposit 8,300.87
Total 25,956.50

ASB Bank Limited, PO Box 35, Shortland Street, Auckland 1140, New Zealand ~ Freephone 0800 803 804

asb.co.nz A member of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia Group
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7787373 01848 01 02637

Okaihau Community Association
C/- Karen Campbell

Account no 12-3097-0204715-01
Opening date 01 Mar 18
Statement no 11

Page no1of3

RD1
Okaihau

Balance summary

asb.co.nz A member of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia Group

Opening balance $20,802.90
Total withdrawals -$6,760.58
Total deposits $16,016.00
Closing balance $30,058.32
Transaction details
Date  Transaction Debit/Withdrawal S Deposit $ Balance $
01 Mar Opening Balance 20,802.90
05 Mar From Mr R M King and King Tickets 105.00 20,907.90
05 Mar Toki,Maureen  Maureen Toki 150 Years Play 30.00 20,937.90
k05 Mar Laurenson,Daw 2 Sat Tic/Bo D Laurenson 65.00 21,002.90
05 Mar From Mr B G Will Gwilliams Danceticketsfive 100.00 21,102.90
06 Mar From Mr G W Gray and C Gray C Gray 70.00 21,172.90
06 Mar 156247 Cheque Payment 1,938.80 19,234.10
07 Mar From Dr T M Quin Sanders Tickets Book 60.00 19,294.10
07 Mar Alexander CG & L Alexander Adult Dance 40.00 19,334.10
08 Mar Four Winds Found Fourwinds GRANTPAYMENTGA114732 3,000.00 22,334.10
08 Mar Pallin Michael Pallin Okaihau Book 25.00 22,359.10
08 Mar Thomas K M & R Kellythomas 4 Tickets 60.00 22,419.10
09 Mar Kaitaia Civil Co Syd Moran Changa 70.00 22,489.10
11 Mar From MrsS G Lepou Tickets Sandra  Lepou 130.00 22,619.10
12 Mar Laurenson,Daw D Laurenson 95.00 22,714.10
12 Mar 156243 Cheque Payment 477.25 J/ 22,236.85
12 Mar Candy Barbara F 30.00 22,266.85
12 Mar JonesCJ Farm Stall  Crazycritter 20.00 22,286.85
12 Mar From Mrs S M Ward An Stall  Fatcow 20.00 22,306.85
12 Mar Graham L) L Graham Okaihau 150 Production 60.00 22,366.85
13 Mar Fastdeposit Bag 7127002 85.00 22,451.85
13 Mar Fastdeposit Bag 6832374 8,065.00 30,516.85
13 Mar From Mr H G Lewis An Tickets H J Lewis OKAIHAU150 130.00 30,646.85
14 Mar Corr FM & M T Fleur Corr 110.00 30,756.85
Carried Forward to next page
ASB Bank Limited, PO Box 35, Shortland Street, Auckland 1140, New Zealand  Freephone 0800 803 804



ASB has proudly supported

Starship for 25 years.

Right now we're helping to raise money to upgrade
Starship's Emergency Department. Please donate $3
by texting 'Starship’ to 833 or visit starship.org.nz/asb.

Transaction details

Page no 2 of 3

/=] = B

Five Star Sponsor

Celebrating 25 years

Date  Transaction Debit/Withdrawal $ Deposit $ Balance $
Carried Forward
14 Mar Beaver lan Vinc Ticket lan Beaver Aliced Ticke 15.00 30,771.85
14 Mar 156248 Cheque Payment 1,500.00 29,271.85
15 Mar Bristow,Simon  Simonbristow Simonbristow 170.00 29,441.85
15 Mar ThomasP D Pamelathomas 25.00 29,466.85
15 Mar 0800 Candyfloss Stu Ward Stall 20.00 29,486.85
16 Mar Cashflow 405.00 29,891.85
16 Mar Deposit 87.00 29,978.85
ié Mar From MrsY L Sha Yvonne Sharp Alice D iS.OO 29,993.85
19 Mar JM White Ticket Play Yvonne Sharp 15.00 30,008.85
19 Mar 156246 Cheque Payment 34.50 29,974.35
19 Mar LewisNM LU  Linda Lewis Tickets 85.00 30,059.35
20 Mar Hutchings RM  Tickets J Hutchings Production 75.00 30,134.35
20 Mar BindonBE & 4 Tickets Be&DG BINDON1 Book 85.00 30,219.35
20 Mar Crump N Harold Crump Ticket 20.00 30,239.35
20 Mar M LRowse Rowse 150th Book Mark 25.00 30,264.35
21 Mar Blundell Ja& Reunion TKTS D Blundell 60.00 30,324.35
21 Mar Whittaker SL  Whittaker Tickets X3 Sarah 45.00 30,369.35
21 Mar R E Wilderspin Wilderspin 45.00 30,414.35
21 Mar Reid,Phillip  Cook Sha.ron 15.00 30,429.35
21 Mar  Smith,JM Janice Smith Okaihau Celebrations 70.00 30,499.35
21 Mar 156251 Cheque Payment 19.00 30,480.35
21 Mar 156249 Cheque Payment 625.00 29,855.35
22 Mar Albert A Dance Arthur  Albert 40.00 29,895.35
22 Mar Jones,Trevor Way Trevor Jones 96 Settlers 60.00 29,955.35
22 Mar Haynes Shaun  Megah Haynes Production Tickets 30.00 29,985.35
22 Mar Philip Ar & E 30.00 30,015.35
23 Mar Cartwright,Ju Tickets Rawene Dance Club 260.00 30,275.35
23 Mar FrostK A Karenfrost Fridaynight Ticket 15.00 30,290.35
23 Mar Fastdeposit  Bag 6953842 185.00 30,475.35
23 Mar From Ms A Anders A Anderson Puketi Produ 30.00 30,505.35
23 Mar From Mr B G Williams Williams Gwilliams Alicetickets 45.00 30,550.35
23 Mar 156250 Cheque Payment 207.00 30,343.35
23 Mar 156252 Cheque Payment 372.54 29,970.81
25 Mar From Mr B H Jobe and Pip Jobe Alice X9 135.00 30,105.81
26 Mar Oliver,Lance Oliver Lance  Steph 55.00 30,160.81
26 Mar Harrison N & M Mharrison 90.00 30,250.81

Carried Forward to next page
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Transaction details

Account no 12-3097-0204715-01
Statement no 11
Page no 3 of 3

Date  Transaction Debit/Withdrawal $ Deposit $ Balance $
Carried Forward

26 Mar Shephard L La Shephard 45.00 30,295.81
26 Mar From Mrs R J MacMill Alice D ROZMACMILLANATICKETS 60.00 30,355.81
26 Mar From Mr K W Hingston Sue Hingston 30.00 30,385.81
26 Mar Hudson&Cocker Stall Coffee Girl 150th 20.00 30,405.81
27 Mar ATM Deposit C Cooper 40.00 30,445.81
27 Mar Flood DP&CM  Daniel Flood 60.00 30,505.81
27 Mar  Transfer Colin Hannah 30.00 30,535.81
27 Mar CookJ E Jo Cook 60.00 30,595.81
27 Mar From Dr T M Quin Tanya Quin Tanya Quin Tickets 30.00 30,625.81
27 Mar From Mr D L Winikere Brenda  Winikerei 30.00 30,655.81
27 Mar From Dr TM Quin  Lions Tanya Quin 20.00 30,675.81
27 Mar Ah Sam K R Kaye AHSAM2 Tickets 30.00 30,705.81
27 Mar B C Beachman C Beachman Tickets/Book - 45.00 30,750.81
27 Mar K Davies, G BJo 3 Tickets Kate and Gareth 45.00 30,795.81
27 Mar LA Davis OKAIHAU150 Lisa Davis 3XBOOKS 75.00 30,870.81
27 Mar Flood PR Paula Flood Paula Flood Meet Greet 15.00 30,885.81
27 Mar  From Mr G S Giltrap Alice D L Giltrap 3 Tickets 45.00 30,930.81
27 Mar From Mr D L Winikere Show Brenda  Winikerei 15.00 30,945.81
27 Mar Mathieson CW  Mathieson Okaihau Booklouise 50.00 30,995.81
28 Mar B CBeachman Book . 10.00 31,005.81
28 Mar Deposit Miahallsworth 20.00 31,025.81
28 Mar Hayward Ryan TH Ryanhayward 150BOOK 25.00 31,050.81
28 Mar M C & T Dale-Tay Dale-Taylor 75.00 31,125.81
28 Mar Deposit Esther' CafeS Tickets 80.00 31,205.81
28 Mar Saward W F Brian SAWARDX2 30.00 31,235.81
28 Mar Cook J E Jo Cook 45.00 31,280.81
28 Mar Pomare, L Lydia Pomare 20.00 31,300.81
28 Mar Campbell Ra &KT B Campbell 15.00 31,315.81
29 Mar From MrsS G Lepou Sat X2 Sandra  Lepou 40.00 31,355.81
29 Mar Fastdeposit ~ Bag 6953840 289.00 31,644.81
29 Mar 156253 Cheque Payment 59:99 31,584.82
29 Mar 156255 Cheque Payment 117.50 31,467.32
29 Mar 156256 Cheque Payment 1,409.00 30,058.32
1Apr Closing Balance -$6,760.58 $16,016.00 30,058.32
Balances other accounts S

00 Society Cheque 5,220.45

51 Savings Plus 13,289.65

72 Term Deposit 8,336.69

Total

26,846.79




7787450 02499 01 03691

Okaihau Community Association
Incorporated

C/- Karen Campbell

RD1

Okaihau

Balance summary

Account no 12-3097-0204715-01
Opening date 01 Apr 18
Statement no 12

Pageno lof2

Opening balance $30,058.32

Total withdrawals -$11,173.55

Total deposits $7,893.50

Closing balance $26,778.27
Transaction details
Date Transaction Debit/Withdrawal $ Deposit $ Balance $
01 Apr  Opening Balance 30,058.32
03 Apr  Sheard SF Sheard Okaihau  150th Book 30.00 / 30,088.32
03 Apr Fastdeposit ~ Bag 6953838 3,908.40 33,996.72
03 Apr  Kaitaia Civil Constr Balance  of Ticket 10.00 v 34,006.72
04 Apr  Error In Banking Bag 6953838 20.30 34,027.02
05 Apr M C& T Dale-Tay Dale-Taylor Donation 25.00 v 34,052.02
05 Apr  Deposit 150th / 147.90 34,199.92
05 Apr 156257 Cheque Payment 18.26 34,181.66
09 Apr  Transfer 29/03/2018 Correction% 195.00 34,376.66
09 Apr Ace,DP Ace Pat Flower 25.00 / 34,401.66
13 Apr  Deposit Lou 25.00 /" 34,426.66
16 Apr  Fastdeposit ~ Bag 1951358 3,429.90 37,856.56
16 Apr 156261 Cheque Payment 287.50 ’ 37,569.06
16 Apr 156263 Cheque Payment 40.00 w/ 37,529.06
16 Apr 156258 Cheque Payment ' 4 P 1,500.00 36,029.06
17 Apr 156268 Cheque Payment 4 3'2 3-o/ '}\KW’A%ZS.GI 35,700.45
17 Apr  Error In Banking Bag 1951358 2.00‘/ 35,702.45
17 Apr 156275 Cheque Payment 52.00 ¢ 35,650.45
17 Apr 156274 Cheque Payment BOEIS0 85,287:55
17 Apr 156278 Cheque Payment 5 . 1,500.00 33,797.95
17 Apr 156276 Cheque Payment f AS S /,\M /;’ 159.368" 33,638.59
17 Apr 156273 Cheque Payment 1,200.00 32,438.59
17 Apr 156272 Cheque Payment 1,181.39 31,257.20
17 Apr 156260 Cheque Payment 230.00 / 31,027.20

Carried Forward to next page

ASB Bank Limited, PO Box 35, Shortland Street, Auckland 1140, New Zealand  Freephone 0800 803 804

asb.co.nz A member of the Commmonwealth Bank of Australia Group



Statement no 12
Page no 2 of 2

ASB has proudly supported

Starship for 25 years. LASB | starship

Five Star Sponsor

Right now we're helping to raise money to upgrade

Starship's Emergency Department. Please donate $3 Ceiebratlnq 25 yea rs
by texting ‘Starship’ to 833 or visit starship.org.nz/asb.

Transaction details
Date Transaction Debit/Withdrawal $ Deposit $ Balance $
Carried Forward

18 Apr 156266 Cheque Payment e$ L0 /r/\oﬁti/t/ /=D 13549 // 30,891.71

18 Apr 156254 Cheque Payment 120.50 30,771.21
18 Apr 156279 Cheque Payment 2,175.00 / 28,596.21
18 Apr 156270 Cheque Payment 44.62 22551859
18 Apr 156264 Cheque Payment 429.07 / 28,122.52
20 Apr 156265 Cheque Payment 19.05 / 28,103.47
20 Apr 156271 Cheque Payment 418.90 / 27,684.57
23 Apr Ace,DP Ace 75.00 / 27,759.57
24 Apr 156277 Cheque Payment 940.14 / 26,819.43
01 May 156267 Cheque Payment 41.16 26,778.27
1 May Closing Balance -$11,173.55 $7,893.50 26,778.27
Balances other accounts $

00 Society Cheque 4,711.25

51 Savings Plus 13,292.38

72 Term Deposit 8,336.69

Total 26,340.32
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Okaihau Community Association
Incorporated

C/- Karen Campbell

RD1

Okaihau

Balance summary

Account no 12-3097-0204715-01

Opening date 01 May 18

Statement no 13
Page no1ofl

Opening balance $26,778.27
Total withdrawals -$6,117.76
Total deposits $250.00
Closing balance $20,910.51

Transaction details

Date Transaction Debit/Withdrawal $ Deposit $ Balance $
01 May Opening Balance 26,778.27
07 May 156281 Cheque Payment 254.81 26,523.46
09 May Deposit 50.00 26,573.46
15 May 156280 Cheque Payment 500.00 26,073.46
16 May The Coffee Gi  Donation Coffee Girl 200.00 26,273.46
16 May 156282 Cheque Payment 175.95 26,097.51
25 May 156286 Cheque Payment 1,737.00 24,360.51
29 May 156292 Cheque Payment 250.00 24,110.51
29 May 156287 Cheque Payment 1,000.00 23,110.51
29 May 156284 Cheque Payment 500.00 22,610.51
29 May 156289 Cheque Payment 1,600.00 21,010.51
30 May 156290 Cheque Payment 100.00 20,910.51
1Jun  Closing Balance -$6,117.76 $250.00 20,910.51
Balances other accounts $

00 Society Cheque 5,452.04

51 Savings Plus 13,295.20

42 Term Deposit 8,372.66

Total 27,119.90

ASB Bank Limited, PO Box 35, Shortland Street, Auckland 1140, New Zealand ~ Freephone 0800 803 804

asb.co.nz A member of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia Group
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Okaihau Community Association
Incorporated

C/- Karen Campbell

RD1

Okaihau

Balance summary
Opening balance

Account no 12-3097-0204715-01
Opening date 01 Jun 18
Statement no 14

Page no1lof1l

$20,910.51

Total withdrawals
Total deposits

-$3,752.90
$0.00

Closing balance

$17,157.61

Transaction details

Date Transaction Debit/Withdrawal $ Deposit $ Balance $
01Jun Opening Balance 20,910.51
05 Jun 156294 Cheque Payment 400.00 20,510.51
12 Jun 156285 Cheque Payment 2,000.00 18,510.51
12 Jun 156283 Cheque Payment 142.00 18,368.51
12 Jun 156295 Cheque Payment 211.90 18,156.61
14 Jun 156296 Cheque Payment 16.00 18,140.61
18 Jun 156297 Cheque Payment 483.00 17,657.61
21Jun 156288 Cheque Payment 500.00 17,157.61
1 Jul Closing Balance -$3,752.90 $0.00 17,157.61
Balances other accounts $
00 Society Cheque 5,105.49
51 Savings Plus 13,364.21
72 Term Deposit 8,372.66
Total 26,842.36

ASB Bank Limited, PO Box 35, Shortland Street, Auckland 1140, New Zealand  Freephone 0800 803 804

asb.co.nz A member of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia Group



invoice Date Halvo Si Limited
TAX:| NVO |ICE 18 Sep 2017 P:B‘:X045'lg“5 imite

! Kerikeri 0245

Cash Sale - Jenny Couchman Account Number NEW ZEALAND
Phone: (9 407 5350
invoice Number Email: info@halvosigns.co.nz
INV-2807
GST Number
Reference 116-397-366

Okaihau 150th Celebrations

i it Pri T A t
Description Quantity Unit Price GS i moun

Okaihau 150th Celebrations -
Supply 2x printed & U/V laminated 2.00 363.00 15% 726.00
PVC skins @ 2400 x 1200mm

Cash Sale - As Per Quote

Subtotal 726.00
Total GST 15% 108.90
Invoice Totai 834.90
W\
Y

For direct credit payments ASB 12-3102-0002668-00
Please note that this invoice is due for payment in 7 days: 25 Sep 2017

PAY M E NT ADV I C E Customer Cash Sale - Jenny Couchman

) Invoice Number INV-2807
. To: Halvo Signs Limited Amount Due 834.90
PO Box 451
Kerikeri 0245 Due Date 25 Sep 2017
NEW ZEALAND . Accaunt Number



: New Zealand post @ )
LV131914 2000z 1Y |

COURIER NON SIGNATURE UPGRADE

* Delivery target: next working day between m

* Compensation fortoss or damage up
Public Contract,

3jor towns and cities {this is & guide only).
10$2,000, sybjectio New Zealand Post's

* For full terms angd conditicns, 90 towww.nzpost co.ny
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Summary of Charges

This summary shows the total costs, discounts and charit

able reb
Total Cost of Resources: ates that apply to your even(s).

Total Chgritable Rebate Applied: | $490.00
Subtotal: $490.00
Administration Fee: $O-OO
) gge_lz_l‘ Cost (excluding GST) for your event(s): $30.00
: _ $30.00
$4.50

Amount to pay (including GST) for your event(s):
$34.50

y y

y Vi .

This quote uses a GST figure of 15%,

Thank you for supportinag St .Inohn

“L |
26
15

Stiohn
Here for Life

Quotation for Event Cover

Neil MacMiilian Customer No: C113893
Okaihau Community Association Quote No: Q230471
1056 Horeke Road Dated: 31 January 2018
Okaihau 0475
Fax:

)
Dear Neil ,

Thank you for contacting us about your event. Below is a summary of the event booking(s) that are included in this
quote. This quote is forwarded on the basis that the services will be provided in accordance with the specifications
contained in this quote and subject to the terms and conditions attached. The following page(s) provide a detailed
description of what resources have been requested for your event(s).

IMPORTANT NOTE: Your event booking can only be confirmed once you have signed and returned this
quotation to us (return this page only). We need to receive this confirmation back within 10 days of issuing
this quote, otherwise we may not have sufficient time to organise resources for your event. Late notice
bookings or last-minute changes may incur additional charges, and we may be unable to preconfirm our
ability to attend in such cases. Please carefully check the dates, timings, venues, and resources listed and

notify us as soon as possible if any details are incorrect.

P

Events Included in this Quotation (price excludes GST)

E247360 : Okaihau 150 Years Celebrations - Saturday, 31 March 2018 - $30.00 (excl. GST)

Event details are on the following page(s). ,
- pde) /

zﬂk;f)l 2 j% :




j?()ere%nmue CASTING & MACHINING

Castech Lid

P O Box 10004

25 Euclid Ave, Te Rapa
Hamilton 3241

Ph: +684 7 840 3814

Email:

sales@castech.co.nz

Web: www.castech.co.nz

Invoice To: Tax Invoice
